GARY PHILLIPS DEVELOPMENT

Office Phone: 423-282-4323

Information Sheet for Johnson City Area

Johnson City Power Board (Local)
Sullivan County

Johnson City Water Department
Line Maintenance - Leak Repair
Main Line Construction
Meter Reading/Testing
Water Sampling/Line Flushing
Emergency after 5:00pm/weekends
Engineering

Johnson City Main Post Office
1100 N State of Franklin Rd

Atmos Gas Company
2833 W Market Street
Customer Service
Emergency Calls
Line Locator

Propane Gas Companies
Heritage, 3214 S Roan St, JC

Blossman, 1121 Hwy 19E, Elizabethton

Holston, 1150 Spratlin Park Dr, Gray

Charter TV Cable
Johnson City
Elizabethton
Erwin

Comcast Communications - Cable

Sprint Telephone
Johnson City/Jonesborough
Elizabethton
Erwin
Gray

461-4311
543-5121
743-4181
477-71121

282-5272
423-279-5272

434-8000
461-1645
461-1645
461-1640
461-1645
461-1643
461-1646

283-4966

888-824-3434
800-556-5469
800-351-1111

926-9246
800-542-3511
477-1434
1-888-829-3018
423-542-8201

423-743-8914

282-8386

Repair: 282-7400
Repair: 543-3541
Repair: 743-4171
Repair: 477-7191



Car, License, Tags & Titles
County Court Clerks Office
Downtown Center - 101 E Market Street

Driver's License
4717 Lake Park Drive, JC 37615

Voter Registration

Johnson City Public Schools
East Maple Street

Washington County Schools
405 W College Street - Jonesborough

Johnson City Press Chronicle

Johnson City Medical Center
400 N State of Franklin

Johnson City Specialty Hospital
203 E Watauga Avenue

461-1455

926-2911

753-1688

434-5200

753-1100

929-9097

431-6111

434-1400



